# A04000000889

UNITED STATES  REAL ESTATE CORPORATION 308 Main Street Safety Harbor, FL. 34695			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
WOY-1900			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





400035226674

05/04/04--01012--007 \*\*87.50

O4 HAY 28 PH 12: 34

M05/28/04





#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 24, 2004

UNITED STATES REAL ESTATE CORPORATION 308 MAIN STREET SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695

SUBJECT: BAYSIDE AREA FUNDING LTD.

Ref. Number: W04000019090

We have received your document for BAYSIDE AREA FUNDING LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Thank you for selecting a new name. As noted in our previous letter, a copy of which is attached, your Registered Agent must sign line 5, accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 404A00036260

OF HAY 28 PH 12: 34

Division of Communities D.O. DOV 6997 Wellaharras Florida 99914

#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

**W**ay 18, 2004

UNITED STATES REAL ESTATE CORPORATION 308 MAIN STREET SAFETY HARBOR, FL 34695

SUBJECT: HARBOR MORTGAGE, LTD.

Ref. Number: W04000019090

We have received your document for HARBOR MORTGAGE, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6958.

Lee Rivers Document Specialist

Letter Number: 604A00034699

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

OL MAY 28 PM 12: 34

### CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

•	1. BAYSIDE ATCEA HUMING LTD  (Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix such as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")			
•				
	2. 308 Main St. Safety Harbor,Fl. 34695			
	(Business address of Limited Partnership)			
	3. Peter Gillings			
	(Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)			
	4. 308 Main St. Safety Harbor,Fl. 34695			
	(Florida street address	for Registered Agent)	-	
	5. Jille Oilling 5		_	
	accept design	ution as Registered Agent for Service of Process)	-	
P03-2546d	6308 Main St.,Safety Harbor,Fl. 34695			
	(Mailing Address of th	e Limited Partnership)	r ra	
		041	SIV.	
	7. The latest date upon which the Limited Parti	nership is to be dissolved is: 1/11/33	<u> </u>	
	8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address:	무茲	
PO3-25461	U.S. Real Estate Auctions,Inc.	308 Main St.Safety Harbor Fl. 33	25 Sec. (1)	
I w Year		72:	STAI	
		<u></u>	. 10.5 10.55	
	Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (we) have read the foregoing and know the			
	contents thereof and that the facts stated herein	are true and correct.		
	Signed this 30 th day of April			
	Signature of all general partners;			
0 1/1	Ocheal Partner	General Partner		
Bycts"	Iller Gilling Fresident			
đ	General Parther	General Partner		
	General Partner			
	Ceneral Latiner	General Partner		

## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general	partners of	
BAYSIDE AREA	PUMDING LTD.	•,
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		
The amount of capital contributions to date of t	he limited partners is \$ 7,500	·
The total amount contributed and anticipated to		e at this time
	be continuited by the initited partiets	
totals \$ 7,500		04 MAY 28
	0004	2 St.
Signed this 30th day of April	<u>, 2004</u> .	28 G
		29 98
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.		)RPORAL P <b>H</b> 12:
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare th	at I (we) have read the foregoing and	knowthe 5
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein		or a
•		
S Peal Estate Cuctionsline.  General Partner  Cilling 5		
General Partner	General Partner	-
15 Cal Estate Cuctionsales. General Partner Calley 5		
General Partner	General Partner	-
Concern Postwore	General Partner	_
General Partner	Ochelai Laumei	